
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA
£8

THE GARDEN WALLTHE GARDEN WALL
VODKA, ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL,
APPLE JUICE, LEMON JUICE

£8

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS
ANGEL DELIGHTANGEL DELIGHT
TRIPLE SEC, LEMON JUICE, LIME JUICE,
SUGAR SRYUP & STRAWBERRY SYRUP

MIDORI SOURMIDORI SOUR
MIDORI, LEMON JUICE, LIME JUICE &
SUGAR SYRUP

JACK OF SPADESJACK OF SPADES
AMARETTO, JACK DANIELS, MINT, TOPPED
WITH COKE

BRAMBLEBRAMBLE
GIN, CREME DE CASSIS, LEMON
JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

CHERRY BAKEWELLCHERRY BAKEWELL
AMARETTO, GRENADINE, MILK & CREAM

STRAWB DAQSTRAWB DAQ
RUM, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP,
STRAWBERRY PUREE

COSMOPOLITANCOSMOPOLITAN
VODKA, ORANGE LIQUEUR, LIME
JUICE & CRANBERRY JUICE

SEX ON THE BEACHSEX ON THE BEACH
VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, ORANGE
JUICE & CRANBERRY JUICE

APEROL SPRITZAPEROL SPRITZ

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

LYCHEE ZINGLYCHEE ZING
LIME VODKA, WHITE RUM, LYCHEE
SYRUP, SOUR MIX, FRESH LIME

£8
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